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106173473380620 

Name 

KHUSHI SAHU 

MANAS KUMAR 

Govt. Danveer Tularam P.G. College Utai, Distt.-Durg (C.G.) 491107 

VISHVKARMA 

PALLAVI 

106173474926620 YOGESH SAHU 

106173496310620 MANISH KUMAR 

|RUPALI SAHU 

|JAGRITI DHIWAR 
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Hemchand Yadav University, DURG 

B.Com.- (OBC List) Last Date-07-07-2023) 
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Admission Session-2023-24 
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DISHA MARKANDEY 

RAHUL BAGHEL 

Admission Session-2023-24 

B.Com.-I (SC List) Last Date-07-07-2 023) 

Father name 

KAMALNARAYAN 

AVIRAL KUMAR TANDANBHARAT LAL TANDAN 

CHATURBHUJ MAHANAND MAMTA MAHANAND 

SHIV RAM 

2nd List 

RAJESH KUMAR KHUTTEL 

YOGESH CHATURVEDI 

JAI KUMAR MARKANDEY 

|AJEET KUMAR BAGHEL 

Mother name 

SAVITRI 

RUKHMANI 

SAROJ KHUTTEL 

VIMLA DEVI 

PUSHPA CHATURVEDI 

PUSHPALATA MARKANDEY 

|SUBHADRA BAGHEL 

Gender Category 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

(10+2) th 
std. 

Obtain 

Mark 

282 

278 

276 

274 

266 

265 

263 

261 

(10+2) th (10+2) th 
std. Total std. Marks 

Mark 

500 

500 

500 

500 

S00 

500 

500 

500 

S6.4 

55.6 

55.2 

54.8 

53.2 

53 

52.6 

52.2 

% 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

